

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 12/12/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/12/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : WATERBURY AREA STP WKZN(9) C/2

CONTRACT ID : 13K670  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 05/08/15 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 WATERBURY AREA STP WKZN (9) C\2: AT THE INTERSECTION OF US  
 2 AND VT 100 IN THE TOWN OF MORETOWN.

TOWN(S) : WATERBURY  
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D06

THE PROJECT SHALL CONSIST OF THE INSTALLATION OF A TRAFFIC  
 CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM AND RELATED IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING  
 SIGNING AND STRIPING AND A DRIVEWAY RELOCATION.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	110082740910	DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		\$ 144,583.50	100.0000%
2	11008052	ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 166,950.00	115.4696%
3	11006158	G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$ 166,951.00	115.4703%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		( 2 ) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 203.17 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	80.000 CY	30.00000	2400.00	50.00000	4000.00	25.00000	2000.00
0010 203.28 EXCAVATION OF SURFACES AND PAVEMENTS	2.000 CY	40.00000	80.00	100.00000	200.00	100.00000	200.00
0015 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0020 301.35 SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	70.000 CY	50.00000	3500.00	52.00000	3640.00	40.00000	2800.00
0025 406.50 PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	1.000 LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0030 616.21 VERTICAL GRANITE CURB	40.000 LF	45.00000	1800.00	55.00000	2200.00	50.00000	2000.00
0035 616.41 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB	10.000 LF	4.00000	40.00	25.00000	250.00	10.00000	100.00
0040 618.10 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH	20.000 SY	57.00000	1140.00	70.00000	1400.00	140.00000	2800.00
0045 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	48.000 HR	60.00000	2880.00	66.00000	3168.00	65.00000	3120.00
0050 630.15 FLAGGERS	240.000 HR	30.00000	7200.00	25.00000	6000.00	33.00000	7920.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 12/12/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/12/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : WATERBURY AREA STP WKZN(9) C/2

CONTRACT ID : 13K670

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		( 2 ) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	18000.00000	18000.00	24889.00000	24889.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0060 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	36000.00000	36000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0065 641.15 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	1.000 EACH	2500.00000	2500.00	3800.00000	3800.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0070 646.201 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	20.000 LF	5.00000	100.00	5.00000	100.00	10.00000	200.00
0075 646.2111 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	20.000 LF	5.00000	100.00	5.00000	100.00	10.00000	200.00
0080 646.261 24 INCH STOP BAR, WATERBORNE PAINT	25.000 LF	10.00000	250.00	10.00000	250.00	20.00000	500.00
0085 646.301 LETTER OR SYMBOL, WATERBORNE PAINT	33.000 EACH	45.00000	1485.00	45.00000	1485.00	90.00000	2970.00
0090 646.404 DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	20.000 LF	20.00000	400.00	10.00000	200.00	20.00000	400.00
0095 646.414 DURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA	20.000 LF	20.00000	400.00	10.00000	200.00	20.00000	400.00
0100 646.484 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	25.000 LF	30.00000	750.00	15.00000	375.00	30.00000	750.00
0105 646.494 DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	33.000 EACH	150.00000	4950.00	75.00000	2475.00	150.00000	4950.00
0110 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	120.000 SF	8.00000	960.00	4.00000	480.00	8.00000	960.00
0115 651.35 TOPSOIL	3.000 CY	105.00000	315.00	120.00000	360.00	40.00000	120.00
0120 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	35.000 SF	18.30000	640.50	19.00000	665.00	30.00000	1050.00
0125 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	105.000 LF	9.00000	945.00	9.00000	945.00	15.00000	1575.00
0130 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	8.000 EACH	6.00000	48.00	6.00000	48.00	20.00000	160.00
0135 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	6.000 EACH	24.00000	144.00	24.00000	144.00	50.00000	300.00
0140 678.15 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION	1.000 EACH	65000.00000	65000.00	65000.00000	65000.00	79800.00000	79800.00
0145 679.47 BRACKET ARM	1.000 EACH	2500.00000	2500.00	1200.00000	1200.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0150 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (LUMINAIRE, LED)	1.000 EACH	2200.00000	2200.00	2200.00000	2200.00	2500.00000	2500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 12/12/14 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 12/12/14  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : WATERBURY AREA STP WKZN(9) C/2

CONTRACT ID : 13K670

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		( 2 ) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		( 3 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0155 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (RELOCATE LUMINAIRE AND BRACKET ARM)	1.000 EACH	1800.00000	1800.00	1800.00000	1800.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0160 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (HAND-PLACED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE MATERIAL, DRIVES)	66.000 SY	30.00000	1980.00	50.00000	3300.00	100.00000	6600.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	144,583.50	\$	166,950.00	\$	166,951.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	144,583.50	\$	166,950.00	\$	166,951.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	144,583.50	\$	166,950.00	\$	166,951.00